
 
 

2025-2026 KEY DATES CALENDAR 
 

Key dates as of July 18, 2025 
Visit our website for additional details and events (e.g. WPA, Coffees, Assemblies, Athletics) 
 
AUGUST 

12 
25-29 

28 

Middle School Retreat Info Session (Virtual) 
No School: Staff In-service Week 
Kindergarten Orientation 

 

SEPTEMBER 
1 
2 
9 

10-12 
16 
17 
18 
25 

School Closed: Labor Day 
First Day of School & Opening Assembly 
First WPA Meeting 
Middle School Retreat 
Picture Day 
Emergency Alert Test 
Lower School Back-to-School Night 
Middle School Back-to-School Night 

 
OCTOBER 

3 
10 
13 
19 

20-24 
31 

 

First “Pizza Friday” 
No School: Staff In-service Day 
Indigenous People’s Day (NO SCHOOL) 
Fall Jamboree 
Fall STAR Testing 
Fri 10/31 Halloween Celebration 

NOVEMBER 
7 

10 
14 
21 

24-28 

No School: Staff In-service Day 
No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Noon Dismissal: Parent-Teacher Conferences 
No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Fall Break (NO SCHOOL) 
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2025-2026 KEY DATES CALENDAR 
 

Key dates as of July 18, 2025 
Visit our website for additional details and events (e.g. WPA, Coffees, Assemblies, Athletics) 
 
DECEMBER 

1 
11 

15-19 
19 

22-31 

School Resumes 
Winter Concert 
Spirit Week 
Noon Dismissal & No Wildcat 
School Closed: Winter Break 

 
JANUARY 

1-3 
5 

15 
19 

School Closed: Winter Break 
School Resumes 
3rd, 4th & 5th Grade Theater Production 
School Closed: MLK Day 

 

FEBRUARY 
2-6 

16-19 
20 

Grades 4-8: Winter STAR Testing 
School Closed: February Break 
No School: Staff In-service Day 

  
MARCH 

9 
27 
31 

No School: Staff In-Service Day 
No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Student Showcase & César Chávez Day 

 

APRIL 
1 

2-10 
13 
30 

Noon Dismissal & No Wildcat: Grandparents & Special Friends Day 
School Closed: Spring Break 
School Resumes 
Middle School Theater Production 
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2025-2026 KEY DATES CALENDAR 
 

Key dates as of July 18, 2025 
Visit our website for additional details and events (e.g. WPA, Coffees, Assemblies, Athletics) 
 
MAY 

4-8 
4-8 

8 
15 

17-21 
18-22 

25 
29 

Grades 4-8: Spring STAR Testing 
Educator Appreciation Week 
Noon Dismissal & No Wildcat: Educator Luncheon  
Lower & Middle School Dances 
8th Grade Field Study 
Grades 4-7: ERB Testing 
School Closed: Memorial Day 
Spring Arts Festival 

 

JUNE 
2 

3-4 
5 
8 
9 

10 

Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast 
MS Finals & 8th Grade Graduation Practice  
Middle School “Ditch Day” 
Core Values Assembly & Field Day 
8th Grade Family Breakfast 
Noon Dismissal & No Wildcat: Graduation & Last Day of School 
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